Lighting people and places
97www.thornlighting.com.au
Madison Wall/Bollard
Slim and elegant bollard
and wall light, complementing
the Madison lantern and
column range
•	Variety of lamp types

 W
A
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately
Description Ilcos Code Socket Flange mounted Root mounted
Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
1200mm bollard
MADISON B 1200 TC-TEL 26W FSM GX24q-3 12.0 J134784 96004455 13.0 J134791 96004456
MADISON B 1200 HIT-CE 35W MT G12 12.0 J134722 96100311 13.0 J134739 96100308
MADISON B 1200 HME 50W QE E27 13.0 J134845 96004459 14.0 J134852 96004460
1800mm bollard
MADISON B 1800 TC-TEL 26W FSM GX24q-3 14.0 J134753 96004453 15.0 J134760 96004454
MADISON B 1800 HIT-CE 35W MT G12 14.0 J134692 96010553 15.0 J134708 96100310
MADISON B 1800 HME 50W QE E27 15.0 J134814 96004457 16.0 J134821 96004458
MADISON B 1800 Looping in plate J132896 96006281 J132896 96006281
Wall lantern
MADISON W HME 50W QE G12 4.5 J139673 96004543
Flange plate fixing bolts included. Other colour versions available to special order.